AP734006-07 Vexira drawstring bag
Two-tone, recycled cotton drawstring bag with distinctive
recycled cotton label. 100% recycled cotton, 120 g/m².
Product information
Item number AP734006-07
Product name drawstring bag
Description Two-tone, recycled cotton drawstring bag with distinctive recycled cotton label. 100% recycled cotton, 120
g/m².
Colour(s) green
Size 380×420 mm
Material(s) Recycled cotton (120 g/m2)
Individual product weight 65 g
Country of origin IN
Tariff number 4202929890
EAN Code 5996425832546
Product specific details
Bag load capacity 6 kg
Bag volume capacity 14 l
Label With label
Packing details
Quantity 200 pcs
Gross weight 14 kg
Net weight 13 kg
Export carton dimensions 46 x 38 x 46 cm
Cubage 0.08041 m3
Inner carton quantity 50 pcs
Printing info
Position:
IV. Back side - bottom
Technology:
TB
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
250mm x 80mm
Position:
IV. Back side - bottom
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
220mm x 80mm
Position:
IV. Back side - bottom
Technology:
DTB
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
340mm x 80mm
Position:
III. Back side - top
Technology:
TB
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
340mm x 270mm
Position:
III. Back side - top
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
340mm x 220mm
Position:
III. Back side - top
Technology:
DTB
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
340mm x 270mm
Other colours
1/2
Position:
II. Front - bottom
Technology:
TB
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
250mm x 80mm
Position:
II. Front - bottom
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
220mm x 80mm
Position:
II. Front - bottom
Technology:
DTB
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
340mm x 80mm
Position:
I. Front - top
Technology:
TB
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
340mm x 270mm
Position:
I. Front - top
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
4
Max. size:
340mm x 220mm
Position:
I. Front - top
Technology:
DTB
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
340mm x 270mm
2/2